
B A S E B A L L
Brett Velliquette-
brett.velliquette@fortbendisd.gov

Lauryn Berger-
lauryn.berger@fortbendisd.gov

T E N N I S

Brett Bernstein-
brett.bernstein@fortbendisd.gov

CLEMENTS HIGH
SCHOOL ATHLETICS

Bobby Darnell-
robert.darnell@fortbendisd.gov

F O O T B A L L

B O Y S B A S K E T B A L L

Van Price-
hemzy.price@fortbendisd.gov

B O Y S S O C C E R

B O Y S T R A C K

V O L L E Y B A L L

G I R L S B A S K E T B A L L

G I R L S S O C C E R

G I R L S T R A C K

S O F T B A L L

Amber Brooks-
amber.brooks@fortbendisd.gov

Sadalia Ellis
sadalia.ellis@fortbendisd..gov

Dallas Killingsworth-
dallas.killingsworth@fortbendisd.gov

Robert Boagni-
robert.boagni@fortbendisd.gov

Cade Laufer-
cade.laufer@fortbendisd.gov

S W I M

G O L F

C H E E R

Lauren Neal-
lauren.neal@fortbendisd.gov

Jason Jezek-
jason.jezek@fortbendisd.gov

Katherine White-
katherine.white@fortbendisd.gov

C R O S S C O U N T R Y
Patrick Krall-
patrick.krall@fortbendisd.gov

S T U D E N T A T H L E T I C
T R A I N E R

Bianca Allen
bianca.allen@fortbendisd.gov

Clements Rangers
#HWPO

W A T E R P O L O

Brian Russow
brian.russow@fortbendisd.gov

Donovan King-
donovan.king@fortbendisd.gov


